ILLINOIS POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD July 17, 1975

PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS, Complainant,)		
v.))	PCB	74-480
FORTY-EIGHT INSULATIONS, INC., Respondent.))		

INTERIM ORDER OF THE BOARD (by Mr. Goodman):

Respondent's Request for a Protective Order is herewith denied without prejudice due to Respondent's failure to comply with Rule 107(c)(3) of the Pollution Control Board's Procedural Rules.

IT IS SO ORDERED.

Christan L. Moffett, Cherk
Illinois Pollution Control Board